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Welcome to N°/6

‘We have curated our drinks menu based on our passion for
beautifully blended cocktails, boutique spirits and craft ales.

‘We search out little-known names and limited-edition bottles to
offer you a list which we hope can’t be rivalled in Nottingham.

We are always on the hunt for new drink ideas and amazing
products, so if you know of any, don't keep them to yourself; it’s

good to share!

Enjoy, and we hope to see you here often.



Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned

Eagle Rare, Angostura Bitters, Orange Zest, Brown Sugar cube

Vodka Martini

Chase, Mancino Secco

Gin Martini
Bathtub Gin, Mancino Secco

Bramble
Bathtub Gin, Briottet Mure

Cosmopolitan

Chase, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice

Daiquiri
Bathtub Rhumbullion, Gomme, Lime Juice

Try a flavoured version for additional £2
Mojito
Bathtub Rhumbullion, Lime, Gomme, Mint

Try a flavoured version for additional £2

Caipirinha

Cachaga Vehlo Barreiro, Gomme, Lime

Singapore Sling

Portobello Road, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau,

Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda

Ballet Russe

Stolichnaya, Briottet Cassis, Gomme, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice

Kraken Tai

Kraken Spiced, Bathtub Rhumbullion, Almond Syrup, Lime

Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mint

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50

£7.50



Classic Cocktails

Zombie £8.00

Bathtub Rhumbullion, Santa Teresa, Grenadine, Lime Juice,
Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice

Melon Pornstar Martini £9.00

Midori, Champagne, Stolichnaya, Passoa, Fresh Passion Fruit,
Vanilla Gomme, Lime Juice

Mint Julep £8.50
Elijah Craig, Gomme, Mint

Please ask to find out about our cocktail of the week.



Signature Cocktails

Hazelnut Martini
Stolichnaya, Kahlua, Briottet Cacao, Hazelnut Monin, Milk

N°/6 Fix
Bathtub Gin, Briottet Framboise, Gomme syrup, Raspberries

Monkey 47 Gland
Monkey 47, Bathtub Absinthe, Grenadine, Lime Juice,
Orange Juice

Caribbean N°/6
Koko Kanu, Teichenné Peach, Pineapple Juice, Bitters Bs
Ginger, Lime Juice

Lipton Tequila
Dom Angel Blanco, Gomme, Bitters Bs Cherry, Lemon, Lipton

Lemon Tea

Brambler

Burleigh Signature, Briottet Cassis, Bitter Bs Coriander,
Lime Juice, Mint

Marmalade Bathtub
Bathtub Rhumbullion, Chase Marmalade, Apple Juice, Honey

Cocoa Kokonut
Koko Kanu, Chambord, Briottet Frais, Briotett Cacao, Milk

Smokey Elderflower
Bathtub Gin, Chase Elderflower, Lime Juice, Apple Juice,
Cranberry Juice

Glenkinchie Fizz

Glenkinchie, Champagne, Angostura Orange Bitters,
Orange Juice

James Royal
Champagne, Apple Juice, Raspberries

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£12.50

£12.50



Spirits

Gin

Portobello Road
Bathtub Gin

Burleigh’s Signature
Hendrick’s

Bathtub Navy-Strength
Monkey 47

Rum

Santa Teresa Claro
Cachaga Vehlo Barreiro
Koko Kanu

Bathtub Rhumbullion
Kraken spiced
Diplomitico Reserva
Ron Zacapa 23 yr

Flor De Cana 18 yr

Vodka
Stolichnaya
Sipsmith

Brecon V

Chase

Chase Marmalade
Crystal skull

Whisky
Jack Daniels
Famous Grouse

The Wild Geese

Balvenie DoubleWood 12 yr

Bulleit Rye

Elijah Craig 12 yr
Glenkinchie
Eagle Rare 10 yr
Oban 14 yr
Lagavulin
Yamazaki

All prices are based on 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

£3.00
£3.20
£3.80
£4.00
£4.20
£6.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.20
£3.50
£6.00
£8.00

£3.00
£3.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.70
£5.50

£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.50
£5.50
£6.00
£6.50
£8.00



Spirits

25ml
Tequila
Dom Angel Blanco £3.00
El Jimador Reposado £3.50
Kah Anejo £9.50
Brandy
Le Reviseur VS Petite Champagne £4.00
Hine Rare VSOP £6.50
Ragnaud-Sabourin Grande Champagne No.25 XO £12.50
Liqueur
Chambord £3.00
Puccini £3.00
Chase Elderflower £3.00
Cointreau £3.00
Disaronno £3.00
Kahlua £3.00
Campari £3.00
Pernod £3.00
Tia Maria (50ml) £3.00
Southern Comfort £3.00
Teichenné Peach £3.00
Teichenné Apple £3.00
Jagermeister £3.40
Baileys (50ml) £3.50
Pimms £3.50
Bathtub Absinthe £5.00
Vermouth
Mancino Rosso £5.00
Mancino Bianco £5.00
Mancino Secco £5.00
Port & Sherry
Porto Niepoort (50ml) £3.50
Williams & Humbert Walnut Brown Oloroso (50ml) £3.50

All prices are based on 25ml measures unless stated otherwise



Wine

White

Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc

Aimery Chardonnay

Ponte di Piave, Pinot Grigio

Wide River Chenin Blanc

‘Les Pierres Blanches’ Bourgrier, Sancerre
J Moreau et Fils, Chablis

Red

Plate 95 Merlot

Las Ondas Cabernet Sauvignon
Andean Vineyards Malbec
Boomerang Bay Shiraz

Paternina Banda Azul Crianza, Rioja
Chateau de I'Abbaye Fleurie

Chateau Fortin Plaisance St Emilion

Rosé
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Rosé

*125ml measures are available upon request.

Champagne & sparkling wine
Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte

H Lanvin Brut NV

H Lanvin Rosé NV

Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV
Gosset Grande Reserve Rosé
Bollinger La Grande Année
Krug Grande Cuvée NV
Louis Roederer Cristal

175ml

£4.10
£4.50
£4.80

£4.10
£4.50
£4.80

£4.10
£4.80

250ml

£5.40
£5.80
£6.20

£5.40
£5.80
£6.20

£5.40
£6.20

125ml

£6.00
£8.00

Bottle

£16.00
£17.00
£18.00
£19.00
£30.00
£33.00

£16.00
£17.00
£18.00
£19.00
£24.00
£28.00
£32.00

£16.00
£18.00

Bottle

£25.00
£35.00
£40.00
£60.00
£70.00
£100.00
£200.00
£275.00



Beers & Ciders

San Miguel Zero £2.80
Corona £3.80
Peroni £3.80
Estrella Damm £3.90
San Miguel (draught) £2.30/£4.20
Harvest Pale £4.70
Rekorderlig Mango & Passion Fruit £4.70
Shipstones £4.80
Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit) £4.95

Please ask to find out about our guest ales of the week.



Hot Drinks

English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Fruit Tea
Americano

Latte

Decaf
Cappuccino
Espresso

Double Espresso
Hot Chocolate
Mocha

Pot of filter coffee
Liquor Coffee
Shot of syrup

Soft Drinks

Pepsi

Diet Pepsi
Lemonade
Soda Water

Fever Tree Tonic

Fever Tree Low Calorie Tonic

Fever Tree Ginger Ale
Fever Tree Ginger beer

Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade
Schweppes Tonic Water

Schweppes Slimline Tonic

Belvoir Elderflower
Redbull

J20

Juice

Still Water
Sparkling Water
Mixer/Dash
Cordial

£2.00
£2.00
£2.20
£2.00
£2.30
£2.00
£2.30
£1.90
£2.40
£2.50
£2.50
£2.00
£4.80
£0.80

£1.80/£2.40
£1.80/£2.40
£1.80/£2.40
£0.50/£1.00
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£2.20
£1.20
£1.20
£2.80
£2.40
£2.20
£1.80/£2.40
£1.80/£3.80
£1.80/£3.80
£0.70
£0.50



