

DRINKS MENU

Welcome to Nº/6

We have curated our drinks menu based on our passion for beautifully blended cocktails, boutique spirits and craft ales.

We search out little-known names and limited-edition bottles to offer you a list which we hope can't be rivalled in Nottingham.

We are always on the hunt for new drink ideas and amazing products, so if you know of any, don't keep them to yourself; it's good to share!

Enjoy, and we hope to see you here often.

Classic Cocktails

Old Fashioned Eagle Rare, Angostura Bitters, Orange Zest, Brown Sugar cube	£7.50
Vodka Martini Chase, Mancino Secco	£7.50
Gin Martini Bathtub Gin, Mancino Secco	£7.50
Bramble Bathtub Gin, Briottet Mure	£7.50
Cosmopolitan Chase, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Cranberry Juice	£7.50
Daiquiri Bathtub Rhumbullion, Gomme, Lime Juice	£7.50
Try a flavoured version for additional £2	
Mojito Bathtub Rhumbullion, Lime, Gomme, Mint	£7.50
Try a flavoured version for additional £2	
Caipirinha Cachaça Vehlo Barreiro, Gomme, Lime	£7.50
Singapore Sling Portobello Road, Cherry Brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau, Orange Juice, Lime Juice, Soda	£7.50
Ballet Russe Stolichnaya, Briottet Cassis, Gomme, Lemon Juice, Lime Juice	£7.50
Kraken Tai Kraken Spiced, Bathtub Rhumbullion, Almond Syrup, Lime Juice, Pineapple Juice, Mint	£7.50

Classic Cocktails

Zombie	£8.
Bathtub Rhumbullion, Santa Teresa, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Pineapple Juice	
Melon Pornstar Martini	£9.
Midori, Champagne, Stolichnaya, Passoa, Fresh Passion Fruit, Vanilla Gomme, Lime Juice	
Mint Julep	£8.
Elijah Craig, Gomme, Mint	

Please ask to find out about our cocktail of the week.

Signature Cocktails

Hazelnut Martini Stolichnaya, Kahlua, Briottet Cacao, Hazelnut Monin, Milk	£9.00
N°/6 Fix Bathtub Gin, Briottet Framboise, Gomme syrup, Raspberries	£9.00
Monkey 47 Gland Monkey 47, Bathtub Absinthe, Grenadine, Lime Juice, Orange Juice	£9.00
Caribbean Nº/6 Koko Kanu, Teichenné Peach, Pineapple Juice, Bitters Bs Ginger, Lime Juice	£9.00
Lipton Tequila Dom Angel Blanco, Gomme, Bitters Bs Cherry, Lemon, Lipton Lemon Tea	£9.00
Brambler Burleigh's Signature, Briottet Cassis, Bitter Bs Coriander, Lime Juice, Mint	£9.00
Marmalade Bathtub Bathtub Rhumbullion, Chase Marmalade, Apple Juice, Honey	£9.00
Cocoa Kokonut Koko Kanu, Chambord, Briottet Frais, Briotett Cacao, Milk	£9.00
Smokey Elderflower Bathtub Gin, Chase Elderflower, Lime Juice, Apple Juice, Cranberry Juice	£9.00
Glenkinchie Fizz Glenkinchie, Champagne, Angostura Orange Bitters, Orange Juice	£12.50
James Royal	£12.50

Champagne, Apple Juice, Raspberries

Spirits

Gin

Portobello Road	£3.00
Bathtub Gin	£3.20
Burleigh's Signature	£3.80
Hendrick's	£4.00
Bathtub Navy-Strength	£4.20
Monkey 47	£6.50

Rum

Santa Teresa Claro	£3.00
Cachaça Vehlo Barreiro	£3.00
Koko Kanu	£3.00
Bathtub Rhumbullion	£3.20
Kraken spiced	£3.20
Diplomático Reserva	£3.50
Ron Zacapa 23 yr	£6.00
Flor De Caña 18 yr	£8.00

Vodka

Stolichnaya	£3.00
Sipsmith	£3.50
Brecon V	£4.00
Chase	£4.50
Chase Marmalade	£4.70
Crystal skull	£5.50

Whisky

Jack Daniels	£3.00
Famous Grouse	£3.00
The Wild Geese	£3.20
Balvenie DoubleWood 12 yr	£5.00
Bulleit Rye	£5.00
Elijah Craig 12 yr	£5.00
Glenkinchie	£5.50
Eagle Rare 10 yr	£5.50
Oban 14 yr	£6.00
Lagavulin	£6.50
Yamazaki	£8.00

All prices are based on 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Spirits

	25ml
Tequila	
Dom Angel Blanco	£3.00
El Jimador Reposado	£3.50
Kah Anejo	£9.50
Brandy	
Le Reviseur VS Petite Champagne	£4.00
Hine Rare VSOP	£6.50
Ragnaud-Sabourin Grande Champagne No.25 XO	£12.50
Liqueur	
Chambord	£3.00
Puccini	£3.00
Chase Elderflower	£3.00
Cointreau	£3.00
Disaronno	£3.00
Kahlua	£3.00
Campari	£3.00
Pernod	£3.00
Tia Maria (50ml)	£3.00
Southern Comfort	£3.00
Teichenné Peach	£3.00
Teichenné Apple	£3.00
Jägermeister	£3.40
Baileys (50ml)	£3.50
Pimms	£3.50
Bathtub Absinthe	£5.00
Vermouth	
Mancino Rosso	£5.00
Mancino Bianco	£5.00
Mancino Secco	£5.00
Port & Sherry	
Porto Niepoort (50ml)	£3.50
Williams & Humbert Walnut Brown Oloroso (50ml)	£3.50

All prices are based on 25ml measures unless stated otherwise

Wine

	175ml	250ml	Bottle
White			
Plate 95 Sauvignon Blanc	£4.10	£5.40	£16.00
Aimery Chardonnay	£4.50	£5.80	£17.00
Ponte di Piave, Pinot Grigio	£4.80	£6.20	£18.00
Wide River Chenin Blanc			£19.00
'Les Pierres Blanches' Bourgrier, Sancerre			£30.00
J Moreau et Fils, Chablis			£33.00
Red			
Plate 95 Merlot	£4.10	£5.40	£16.00
Las Ondas Cabernet Sauvignon	£4.50	£5.80	£17.00
Andean Vineyards Malbec	£4.80	£6.20	£18.00
Boomerang Bay Shiraz			£19.00
Paternina Banda Azul Crianza, Rioja			£24.00
Château de l'Abbaye Fleurie			£28.00
Château Fortin Plaisance St Émilion			£32.00
Rosé			
Jack & Gina Zinfandel Rosé	£4.10	£5.40	£16.00
Las Ondas Pinot Noir Rosé	£4.80	£6.20	£18.00
*125ml measures are available upon request.			
		125ml	Bottle
Champagne & sparkling wine			
Prosecco Viticoltori Ponte		£6.00	£25.00
H Lanvin Brut NV		£8.00	£35.00
H Lanvin Rosé NV			£40.00
Pol Roger Brut Réserve NV			£60.00
Gosset Grande Reserve Rosé			£70.00
Bollinger La Grande Année			£100.00
Krug Grande Cuvée NV			£200.00
Louis Roederer Cristal			£275.00

Beers & Ciders

San Miguel Zero	£2.80
Corona	£3.80
Peroni	£3.80
Estrella Damm	£3.90
San Miguel (draught)	£2.30/£4.20
Harvest Pale	£4.70
Rekorderlig Mango & Passion Fruit	£4.70
Shipstones	£4.80
Kopparberg (Mixed Fruit)	£4.95

Please ask to find out about our guest ales of the week.

Hot Drinks

En altala Davalatant Taa	(2.00
English Breakfast Tea	£2.00
Earl Grey Tea	£2.00
Fruit Tea	£2.20
Americano	£2.00
Latte	£2.30
Decaf	£2.00
Cappuccino	£2.30
Espresso	£1.90
Double Espresso	£2.40
Hot Chocolate	£2.50
Mocha	£2.50
Pot of filter coffee	£2.00
Liquor Coffee	£4.80
Shot of syrup	£0.80

Soft Drinks

Pepsi	£1.80/£2.40
Diet Pepsi	£1.80/£2.40
Lemonade	£1.80/£2.40
Soda Water	£0.50/£1.00
Fever Tree Tonic	£2.20
Fever Tree Low Calorie Tonic	£2.20
Fever Tree Ginger Ale	£2.20
Fever Tree Ginger beer	£2.20
Fever Tree Sicilian Lemonade	£2.20
Schweppes Tonic Water	£1.20
Schweppes Slimline Tonic	£1.20
Belvoir Elderflower	£2.80
Redbull	£2.40
J2O	£2.20
Juice	£1.80/£2.40
Still Water	£1.80/£3.80
Sparkling Water	£1.80/£3.80
Mixer/Dash	£0.70
Cordial	£0.50